Product Data Sheet
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Cougar
AMD Geode LX 800 Single Board Computer
Overview
The Cougar is a feature-rich, mid-performance single board
computer that offers very low power consumption without sacrificing
performance. The highly efficient AMD Geode LX 800 processor

01/11/22
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-14h   AMD Geode LX 800  500 MHz -40° to +85°C Fanless
Cougar
Expansion Modules
Part Number Description Form Factor
Accessories
VCM-DAS-2 Analog Input, x16 (16-bit resolution) 200kHz +
Digital I/O x16
PC/104
VCM-DAS-3a Analog Output x16 (12-bit resolution) + Digital I/O
x24, industrial temperature
PC/104
Video
VL-EPM-V7E Video expansion module: VGA and LVDS,
industrial temperature
PC/104-Plus
In-Stack Power Supply
VL-EPM-PS1a Power supply in-stack, industrial temperature PC/104-Plus
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable Kit
VL-CKR-COUG EPM-14 Cougar Eval. Cable Kit. Includes VL-CBR-5011, 1008, 1201,
4405, 4406, and HDW-101.
VL-CBR-1008 Power cable, ATX to 10-pin
VL-CBR-1201 VGA interface cable, 12-pin 2 mm (latching) / 15-pin VGA
VL-CBR-2003 LPT cable, 20-pin 2 mm / DB-25F, 12”
VL-CBR-4405 IDE adapter board, 2 mm to 0.1”
VL-CBR-4406 IDE cable, 44-pin latching, 18”
VL-CBR-5011 I/O cable set and paddleboard
VL-HDW-101 Standoff package, 4x screws, 4x standoffs, 15mm, Metric thread
Cables
VL-CBR-2010 LVDS / flat panel interface cable,18-bit (Hirose), 20"
VL-CBR-2011 LVDS / flat panel cable, 18-bit (JAE), 20"
VL-CBR-5009A I/O ribbon cable, 50-pin to 50-pin, 18"
VL-CBR-2034 6” 20-pin (F) ATX to 24-pin (M)  ATX adapter cable
(use with PS-ATX12-300A)
Solid State Drives
VL-CFM-4GB SSD 4 GB CompactFlash
VL-CFM-2GB SSD 2 GB CompactFlash
VL-CFM-1GB SSD 1 GB CompactFlash
VL-CFM-1GBET SSD 1 GB CompactFlash, industrial temperature
VL-CFM-512 SSD 512 MB CompactFlash Type1
VL-CFM-512ET SSD 512 MB CompactFlash Type1, industrial temperature
Audio
VL-ADR-01S USB to Audio Adapter -25° to +85°C
Development
VL-PS200-ATX 200W ATX-style development power supply